OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
Main office Calle Num 3,Casa Num 8, Los Reyes,
Puerto Plata,San Felipe, Republika Dominicana
Eva Ruth Rolle President

Office USA

Legends Boxing Foundation
Paul Bonds Vice President NV

2121 E. Tropicana Ave Suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89199
Phone: 702-202-3812
Fax: 702-202-3379

www.Legendsbf.com

LEGENDS BOXING FOUNDATION

secretary@legendsbf.com

eva@legendsbf.com
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Eva Ruth Rolle / President
eva@legendsbf.com

Lindsey Tucker / Championship Chairman
lindsey@Iegendsbf.com

Robert Rolle / RANKING
robert@legendsbf.com

Rasha Mroue / General Secretary

secretary@Iegendsbf.com

Paul Bonds / Vice President Nevada Las Vegas
paul@legendsbf.com

Brian Adams / President Amateur LBF / Advisor Pro

brian.a@legendsbf.com

Bruce Silverglade / Advisor USA

bruce@legendsbf.com

Lawer Karla K Schneider / Member Law & Tax
law@legendsbf.com
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